1005 GLACIER HILL
1005 GLACIER HILL DRIVE, MADISON, WI, 53704 Drive, Madison, WI,
53704

$279,900

No showings until 6/14. A fabulous home at a great price! Spacious living on main * 4 beds
level: great rm, formal dining rm (presently an office), den/playrm + a sun room! * 3 baths
Well-appointed kitchen + dinette, mud rm & laundry rm. Upstairs are 4 bedrms, * Res

incl master suite w/ WIC. LL features large family rm, wet bar, craft... * Sold
e 2965 sq ft
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Features

GarageYN: Yes
FireplaceYN: No

PoolFeatures: Above Ground

Above Grade Finished Area, sq ft:
2300

Tax Year: 2013

Inclusions: Some Window
Coverings,Play Structure

Amenities

Waterfront available: No

Amenities:

Dishwasher,Disposal,Dryer,Microwave,Range,Refrigerator,Washer,Water Softener

Owned

Sewer: Public Sewer

Building Details

NewConstructionYN: No

Basement: Partially Finished

AttachedGarageYN: Yes
PoolPrivateYN: Yes

Features: Dryer,Gas,Kitchen Island,Main
Level,Pantry,Walk-in Closet(s),Washer,Water softener
inc,Wet Bar

Below Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 665

Tax Amount: 5914

Cooling:
Central Air

Water
Source:
Public

Heating: Forced Air, Radiant, Natural Gas

Exterior material: Brick,Stone

Parking: Attached,Garage Door Opener,Paved

Agent Details

Agent Full Name: JoAnn Kane

Jones/]

REAL ESTATE

Agent Email: jkane@starkhomes.com



